London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday gt September 2016

Currency — British Pence

Last week there were 3 entries and 4 exits for LSE last week.

There are 0 new orders for this week.

Entries:  Bunzl Plc, Dairy Crest Group, GCP Infrastructure Inves,
Exits: GCP Infrastructure Inves, Shire Plc, Temple Bar Inv, Unilever Plc

Eazyjet entered several weeks ago but for some reason it was not included in the report.
It was however entered into the results sheet

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OLD ACTION NEW
Amended

AA Public Limited Comp AA 245.5 Amend 252.2
Amec Foster Wheeler AMFW 497.5 Amend 507.8
Bunzl Plc BNZL 2514 Amend 2503
Dairy Crest Group DCG 639.5 Amend 645.6
BHP Billiton BLT 1126 Amend 1145
Easzyjet EZJ 973 Amend 1010
Interserve IRV 375 Amend 384
Mitie Group MTO 251 Amend 252.7
Paragon Group PAG 284 Amend 293.4
Provident Finance PFG 2776 Amend 2872
Royal Bank of Scotland RBS 167 Amend 175.9
Rangold Resources RRS 8422 Amend 7628

United Ultilities uu 1009 Amend 1000



Retained

Anglo American Plc
Aveva

Euromoney Institiutional
Hays Plc

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Name

Amended

Retained

BA Systems

Big Yellow Group
Cranswick

DS Smith Plc
Hiscox

Informa Plc

Tate & Lyle
Vesuvius Group

NEW ORDERS:

AAL

AVV
ERM
HAS

Code

BA
BYG
CWK
SMDS
HSX
INF
TATE
VSVS

755.4
1837
1134
118

Direction

Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

Entry

519
680
2166
430
1021
697
665
345

755.4
1837
1134
118

Stop Loss Trade Risk

548 31p
741 61
2414 248
408 22 p
1097 76
750 53
723 58 p
3.883 44 p
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Date: Friday, March 21, 2014 Open: 388.500 High: 420.900 Low: 388.100 Close: 411.000 Range: 32.800 Volume: 61,959,976 High Date: Friday, March 21, 2014 Low Date: Monday, March 17, 2014 Position: 1033 Cursor Value : 471.90
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Date: Friday, April 24, 2015 Open: 1,425.000 High: 1,471.060 Low: 1,423.000 Close: 1,447.000 Range: 48.060 Volume: 153,728 High Date: Tuesday, April 21, 2015 Low Date: Friday, April 24, 2015 Position: 1088 Cursor Value : 1829.23
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Date: Friday, November 27, 2015 Open: 1,006.000 High: 1,015.000 Low: 988.500 Close: 998.500 Range: 26.500 Volume: 714,629 High Date: Monday, November 23, 2015 Low Date: Tuesday, November 24, 2015 Position: 1064 Cursor Value : 876.01
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Date: Friday, June 19, 2015 Open: 547.500 High: 553.000 Low: 538.000 Close: 547.500 Range: 15.000 Volume: 3,920,688 High Date: Wednesday, June 17, 2015 Low Date: Tuesday, June 16, 2015 Position: 794 Cursor Value : 643.30
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Date: Friday, January 23, 2015 Open: 318.400 High: 334.900 Low: 318.400 Close: 327.400 Range: 16.500 Volume: 11,453,666 High Date: Friday, January 23, 2015 Low Date: Monday, January 19, 2015 Position: 1075 Cursor Value : 411.30
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Date: Friday, July 10, 2015 Open: 420.500 High: 423.600 Low: 405.200 Close: 423.600 Range: 18.400 Volume: 1,067,974 High Date: Friday, July 10, 2015 Low Date: Tuesday, July 7, 2015 Position: 133 Cursor Value : 321.70



