## London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT

# Week Ending Friday 9<sup>th</sup> September 2016

**Currency - British Pence** 

Last week there were 3 entries and 4 exits for LSE last week.

There are 0 new orders for this week.

Entries: Bunzl Plc, Dairy Crest Group, GCP Infrastructure Inves,

Exits: GCP Infrastructure Inves, Shire Plc, Temple Bar Inv, Unilever Plc

Eazyjet entered several weeks ago but for some reason it was not included in the report. It was however entered into the results sheet

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops – no change

New working orders

Immediate action required

Short Sell

#### **OPEN POSITIONS:**

STOPS:	Code	OLD	ACTION	NEW
Amended				
AA Public Limited Comp	AA	245.5	Amend	252.2
Amec Foster Wheeler	AMFW	497.5	Amend	507.8
Bunzl Plc	BNZL	2514	Amend	2503
Dairy Crest Group BHP Billiton	DCG	639.5	Amend	645.6
	BLT	1126	Amend	1145
Easzyjet	EZJ	973	Amend	1010
Interserve	IRV	375	Amend	384
Mitie Group Paragon Group Provident Finance	MTO	251	Amend	252.7
	PAG	284	Amend	293.4
	PFG	2776	Amend	2872
Royal Bank of Scotland Rangold Resources United Utilities	RBS	167	Amend	175.9
	RRS	8422	Amend	7628
	UU	1009	Amend	1000
		1000	7 11110114	.000

### Retained

Anglo American Plc	AAL	755.4	Retain	755.4
Aveva	AVV	1837	Retain	1837
Euromoney Institiutional	ERM	1134	Retain	1134
Hays Plc	HAS	118	Retain	118

# **WORKING ORDERS:**

### **CANCELLED ORDERS:**

Name	Code	<b>Direction Entry</b>	Stop Loss Trade Risk
------	------	------------------------	----------------------

### **Amended**

### Retained

BA Systems	BA	Sell	519	548	31 p
Big Yellow Group	BYG	Sell	680	741	<mark>61</mark>
Cranswick	CWK	Sell	2166	2414	<b>248</b>
DS Smith Plc	SMDS	Buy	430	408	22 p
Hiscox	HSX	Sell	1021	1097	<del>76</del>
Informa Plc	INF	Sell	697	750	<b>53</b>
Tate & Lyle	TATE	Sell	665	723	58 p
Vesuvius Group	VSVS	Sell	345	3.883	44 p

### **NEW ORDERS:**

#### **CHARTS:**











